G.N. 2093 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of

the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2842501 3mhnetworks Limited

1246106 AFRO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED TR IR AR A ]

1758424 ALLIED CHAMPION TRADING LIMITED EHEE BARAE

2390150 AM idear center Limited

2842243 AML COMPLIANCE LIMITED

2252244 ASITG LIMITED

2252372 Aether Trend Limited DUKEIFEHE Z AR A F]

2842346 Axyss Limited

1354994 B. WISDOM INTERNATIONAL HOTEL GROUP LIMITED CEHE PR T L R E A TR
=

2252891 BALLERINA FIELD LIMITED

2558402 BELT AND ROAD GLOBAL INVESTMENT COOPERATION — PR B A R (A

PROMOTION CENTRE LIMITED LA RRAE

2122858 BIIN MOTO LIMITED HREMFARAT

0678871 BILLION GOLD LIMITED HEATRAE

2705717 BUILD KING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED (RS AR A E]

2962069 BabyGirl Limited FEHLEESARATE

2107295 Basic Enterprises Limited

1777859 Because Education Limited REHEAIEAT

2952952 Bold Gold Limited

2107435 Bumblebee Enterprises Limited

2842251 CHINA & SOUTH KOREA UNIVERSAL PICTURES (HK) LIMITED — rggfgEksesE (&) AIRA
Eil

1758433 CHINA GSP GROUP CO., LIMITED HPETTHGE R EA TR A E]

2952790 CHINA HUAXIA GROUP HOLDING LIMITED o [ A A TR A

1942049 CHINA UCF INDUSTRIAL FINANCE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED 5% S S REmATR A
=]

2707514 CHUI CHAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED R SRR ATRAE]

2252433

COLORADO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED



2107139
2953161
2842412
2252429
2838271
2558237
2390125
2960155
2265722
2842260
2267031
2252795
2267083
1758230
2265617
1141508
1061771
2252303
1482869

2842272
2838753
2705585
0977191
2267194
2705658
2960021
2842270
2842400
1246122
2390141
2249390

2960029

Caffe Perfetto Limited

Cassiopeia HK Limited

Changyou (Hong Kong) Travel Service Co., Limited
China Addhonor Packaging Group Co., Limited
Chinese Fir Capital Co., Limited

Comment Company Limited

DA HAO HONG KONG TRADING CO., LIMITED
DAVIDYU ENERGY HOLDINGS LIMITED
DEIMOS SECURITY HONG KONG LIMITED
DONGBAO TRADING CO., LIMITED

DRAGON TEAM ELECTRONICS LIMITED
Dexapoint (Hong Kong) Limited

Drunkrose Jerboa Technology Limited

E-ORANGE CO., LIMITED

EAR ASIA LIMITED

EARN STEP INVESTMENT LIMITED

EAST W ENTERPRISES LIMITED

EASTERN DELIGHT INC LIMITED

EASTERN RUYT (H.K.) CULTURE MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

EDI ERMES LIMITED

EDITH COSMETIC PACKING COMPANY LIMITED
ESTABLISHINE TRADING LIMITED

EXCEL GLOBAL CONSULTING LIMITED

EXCEL TREND HOLDINGS LIMITED
EXCELLENT WORLD ASIA LIMITED

Eater Group Limited

Eurameric Trading Co., Limited

FAWEI TRADE CO., LIMITED

FIRST HON COMPANY LIMITED

FL HAFINA (HONG KONG) LIMITED

FO CULTURE DISSEMINATE GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED

FU YUEN GARDEN AND ENGINEERING LIMITED
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2107502
2249318
2842516
2961340
2838519
1921316
2842390
2842063

2952801
2249552
2389656
1921536
2546317
0984867
2838664
2405651
2838306
2406031
2960117
2842239
0682861
2842490
2544891
2953117
2842352
2838339
2842214

2390016

2952919

2705357
1758215

FULLTON (HK) LIMITED

Faithful Arts Entertainment and Culture Limited
Fit Point Limited

Flaire Moment International Limited

Flying Happiness Limited

GALAXY CLOTHING LIMITED

GLOBAL KONNECT LIMITED

GMH (HK) LIMITED

GOLD LINKAGE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GOLDEN SMART TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GOROL (HK) LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

GRACE INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
GRAND FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
GREAT GOLDEN LAND TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
GREENDOME INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN YUXIANG CERAMICS LIMITED
Genesis Concepts Company Limited

Goodpoint Holdings Group Limited

Grand Jo Limited

Greater Bay Intelligent Medical Investment Limited

HANG SHEUNG COMPANY LIMITED

HANGYUE TRADE CO. LIMITED

HARTRIDGE ESTATES LIMITED

HASUO (HONG KONG) BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HCSH LIMITED

HK CHUANGYI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK CHUMEI INTERNATIONAL HEALTH INDUSTRY
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK CHUNZIMEI (INT'L) FOOD LIMITED

HK DONGFANG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

HK FUNG BO TRADE LIMITED
HK JINYANG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
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1467875
2249313
2842381
2838404
2705910
1468151

2110219

2961288
1468444

2110189
2266986
2842383
2249669
2124354
2252413
2953135
2952809

1482736
2266948
2962063
2842439

2962065
2252250
2953134
2842105
2959939
2953110
2107388
2953094
2265327

HK NAKABASHI INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HONG KONG OMYO TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG PENGHONG LIMITED

HONG KONG QUANHONG TRADING LIMITED

HONG PENG TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG DABAISHI FOOD (INT'L) TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG GOLDENLOTUS INTERNATIONAL TRADE
LIMITED

HONGKONG HENGSHENG GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG MILLIKANS INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED

HONGKONG MOMMY BABY HOLDING LIMITED
HONGKONG SOSO CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YANQIANG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YINGLONGLI TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG YUANMAOYE CO., LIMITED
HUAXIN WATCH CO., LIMITED

Haiyanke International Trade Co., Limited

Han Mi China Health Industrial Association Limited

Highuge Technology Limited
Hitopp Co., Limited
Hong Kong CH Import And Export Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Champion Huang Ya International Investment Co., Limited

Hong Kong Creates Import And Export Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Grand Ocean Shipping Co., Limited

Hong Kong HuaRui Cheng Limited

Hong Kong Qian Yi Clothing Co., Limited

Hong Kong Telaisi Trading Company Limited

Hong Kong Xiangtai Hang Limited

Hong Kong Zhong Run Shipping Service Limited

Hong Kong zhijueyun Technology Development Co., Limited

HongKong The Year Of Thirty International Trading Co., Limited
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2838192
2266915
2961321
2953147
2389925
2838644
2124221
2558812
1468126
2124185
2249450
2842386
2842468
2842068
2265400
1467827
2267281
2389685
2124099
2838738
2842268
1760168
2959984
2838537
2389796
2842062
2544983
2252739
2961209
2962124
2842413
2842162
1344897

HongKong WeiTai Technologies Limited
Hop Shing Lee Group Co., Limited
Huijinyuan Technology Co., Limited
Huiyun Trading Co., Limited

Hydra Concept Group Limited

ICECUBE COMPANY HK CO., LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL SKYRICH LIMITED

IPP Limited

ISIMACT (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

ITALY FEILAGEMU FASHION LIMITED
Inspire Goods Limited
Instaview Limited

JIANGYA TRADE CO., LIMITED

JING RONG YI YUAN COMMERCE AND TRADE CO., LIMITED

JUN TUO TRADING LIMITED

JUNCTION HOLDINGS LIMITED

JUNTEN TRADING CO., LIMITED

Jadeita Commerce Co., Limited

KANGBAO FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

KIN YAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KING G COMPANY LIMITED

KING KUN INTERNATIONAL (CHINA) LIMITED
KINGSLEY GLOBAL WEALTH GROUP LIMITED
KL MEGA TRADE LIMITED

KOREA SITING GARMENTS CO., LIMITED
KREAT ELECTRONICS CO ., LIMITED

Kam Moon Limited

LANDER CONSTRUCTION (HK) LIMITED

LE YI DA LIMITED

Laud International Limited

Li Feng Feather Products Co., Limited

Lingfung Co., Limited

Lotus Communication Limited
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2265466
1152249
1467935
2842233
0977056

1638819
1344630
2558293
2962169
2952816
1921313
2389897
1760135
2842365

2842415
1757952
0617866
2960088
2705786
2705326
2838276

1468199
2252255
1638633
2249574
2558322
1759713
1758181
2961184

2952944
2961207

MAX FOUNDER LIMITED

MENDUPANAT INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

MIAN GUAN HUANG LIMITED

MING CHENG DESIGN & ENGINEERING CO. LIMITED
MOCKINGBIRD CAPITAL MANAGEMENT & CO. (HK), LIMITED

MORE GREAT HOLDINGS LIMITED

MZ M&E EQUIPMENT SALES AND SERVICE CO., LIMITED
Marigold Homecare Company Limited

Mid-Gold Trading International Limited

Moutai Health Industrial Association Limited

NANYANG RESOURCES (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

NILE GLOBAL LIMITED

NOTTINGHILL WORKSHOP LIMITED

Nong Xiang International Investment (Hong Kong) Limited

O YING TRADE LIMITED

ONE TOUCH DESIGN LIMITED

ORIGINS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
Ocassions HK Limited

PJTIMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

PK INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO. LIMITED

Peng Zhengxin Tire (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

QINGDAO MILLION OCEANS IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
QINGGUANYI GROUP LIMITED

RECYCLE LIMITED

RICHEVER RESTAURANT COMPANY LIMITED

RISE ON LIMITED

ROYAL ASSETS REAL ESTATE ADVISORY LIMITED

Rechoboth Flourish Land Limited

Red Lion Capital Futures Investment Management Co., Limited

Rishton Capital Limited

S.V. Analytics Limited
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2842147

1616061

1141268

1759984

1760236
1921387
2959898
2249389
2959894
2252674
2705654
1760287
1639117
2842133
2110212
1344813
2842520
2962189
2842138
2107594
2961241
2842403
2842449
2838187
1152465
2842139
2389793
2842148
2249685
2842142
2842452

SHANGHAI PEOPLE GROUP WATER PUMP HOLDING LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE MACHINE ELECTRICAL INT'L GROUP
INDUSTRY LIMITED

SHANGHAI RENMIN PUMP INDUSTRY INT'L SHARES LIMITED

SHENZHEN DELTA MODULE ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS
TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SIFANGTONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SILK ROAD TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED
SONIC CYBER TRADING LIMITED

SPACE TIME LIMITED

STARS UNION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUPER COOL ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
SUPERMAG (H.K) LIMITED

Seawin International Limited

SiRun Limited

Supremestar International Trading (Hong Kong) Company Limited
Sura Games Limited

TAI' TUNG HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

TAIKUN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
TIK MAN ENGINEERING LIMITED

TING WING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TRADE STAR HK LIMITED

TUNG YAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Tera Function International Limited

Tesla Group Co., Limited

Union Standard Group Limited

VICTORY CHAMPION LIMITED

VICTORY UNION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Vvar Technology International Company Limited
WAH YUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WALKER INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
WANG ZHOU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WEIZHISHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED
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2252693
1921637
2707541
2842151
2842153
2545106
2842498
2842447

2962201
2842393
2842154
2842159
2960142
2842171
2842432
1758272
2842478
2707506
2842510
2842481
2842486
2961273
2962033
1757936
2252837
2249547
2961339
2854695
2249628

6 April 2023

WELLNESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WELLTECH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WIN MORE HOLDINGS LIMITED

WIN UNION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WISDOM FAITH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WONG'S RESTAURANT LIMITED
WUHANLIANJING LIMITED

World China Li Culture Tourism Investment Share Group Co., Limited

XIANBA TRADE LIMITED

YANGWEN TRADE CO., LIMITED

YAT FULL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YICK QUEEN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YIH TRADE LIMITED

YING CHUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YIU YICK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YON-SHINE ARTS & CRAFTS MANUFACTURER CO., LIMITED
YOU GOLD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YUAN XIANG TRADE LIMITED

YUAN YI ENTERPRISE SERVICE LIMITED

YUN CHOU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YUN KA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

ZANTU Technologies Co., Limited

ZHONGHUA BAIJIU GROUP SHARE CO., LIMITED
ZHONGNANHAI MEDIA GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
ZVAN JEWELRY (HK) LIMITED

Zang Jing Merit Will Co., Limited

Zone OWL Company Limited

iQTek Environmental Technologies Limited

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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